Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Results
Survey 412456
Number of records in this query: 573
Total records in survey: 573
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A1

The district administration is fair in the way they allocate resources.

Answer

Strongly disagree (1)
Somewhat disagree (2)
Neither agree nor disagree (3)
Somewhat agree (4)

Strongly agree (5)

Does not apply (0)

No answer

Count

85
176
128
90
21

4
10

Percentage

16.54%
34.24%
24.90%
17.51%
4.09%
0.78%
1.95%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A1

The district administration is fair in the way they allocate resources.

Strongly disagree (85)
Somewhat disagree (176)
Meither agree nor
disagree (128)
Somewhat agree (90)
Strongly agree (21)

Does not apply (4)

Mo answer (10)
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A2

The district administration puts enough resources (for example, funds, time, etc.) into curriculum and
instructional development

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly disagree (1) 103 20.52%
Somewhat disagree (2) 166 33.07%
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 105 20.92%
Somewhat agree (4) 95 18.92%
Strongly agree (5) 22 4.38%

Does not apply (0) 4 0.80%

No answer 7 1.39%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A2

The district administration puts enough resources (for example, funds, time, etc.) into curriculum and
instructional development

Strongly disagree (103)
Somewhat disagree (166)
Meither agree nor
disagree (105)
Somewhat agree (95)
Strongly agree (22)

Does not apply (4)

Mo answer (7)
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Quick statistics

Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Adults in this district generally act with student’s best interests in mind.

Field summary for A3

Answer

Strongly disagree (1)
Somewhat disagree (2)
Neither agree nor disagree (3)
Somewhat agree (4)

Strongly agree (5)

Does not apply (0)

No answer

Count

38
113
50
167
108
3

5

Percentage

7.85%
23.35%
10.33%
34.50%
22.31%
0.62%
1.03%

page 6 /33



Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A3

Adults in this district generally act with student’s best interests in mind.

= Strongly disagree (38)
= Somewhat disagree (113)
= Meither agree nor
disagree (50)
Somewhat agree (167)
= Strongly agree (108)
= Does not apply (3)
Mo answer (5)
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A4

This district welcomes and accepts people from diverse backgrounds.

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly disagree (1) 25 5.20%
Somewhat disagree (2) 32 6.65%
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 34 7.07%
Somewhat agree (4) 134 27.86%
Strongly agree (5) 247 51.35%
Does not apply (0) 3 0.62%

No answer 6 1.25%
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Quick statistics

Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

This district welcomes and accepts people from diverse backgrounds.

Field summary for A4

= Strongly disagree (25)
= Somewhat disagree (32)
= Neither agree nor
disagree (34)
Somewhat agree (134)
= Strongly agree (247)
= Does not apply (3)
Mo answer (5)
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Quick statistics

Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

This district makes an effort to keep families informed about what’s going on.

Field summary for A5

Answer

Strongly disagree (1)
Somewhat disagree (2)
Neither agree nor disagree (3)
Somewhat agree (4)

Strongly agree (5)

Does not apply (0)

No answer

Count

81
100
30
164
95

1

6

Percentage

16.98%
20.96%
6.29%
34.38%
19.92%
0.21%
1.26%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A5

This district makes an effort to keep families informed about what’s going on.

1807 = Strongly disagree (81)
a0 = Somewhat disagree (100)
' = Neither agree nor
" disagree (30)
Somewhat agree (164)
1204 = Strongly agree (95)

= Does not apply (1)
Mo answer (6)
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Quick statistics

Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A6

The central office district building is clean.

Answer

Strongly disagree (1)
Somewhat disagree (2)
Neither agree nor disagree (3)
Somewhat agree (4)

Strongly agree (5)

Does not apply (0)

No answer

Count

8
19
208
43
45
148
2

Percentage

1.69%
4.02%
43.97%
9.09%
9.51%
31.29%
0.42%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A6

The central office district building is clean.

Strongly disagree (8)
Somewhat disagree (19)
Meither agree nor
disagree (208)
Somewhat agree (43)
Strongly agree (45)
Does not apply (148)

Mo answer (2)
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A7

Adults in this district respect differences in students (for example, gender, race, culture, disability, sexual
orientation, learning differences, etc.).

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly disagree (1) 20 4.24%
Somewhat disagree (2) 46 9.75%
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 42 8.90%
Somewhat agree (4) 181 38.35%
Strongly agree (5) 177 37.50%
Does not apply (0) 3 0.64%

No answer 3 0.64%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A7

Adults in this district respect differences in students (for example, gender, race, culture, disability, sexual
orientation, learning differences, etc.).

2009 = Strongly disagree (20)
1804 = Somewhat disagree (46)
= Neither agree nor
1604 disagree (42)
Somewhat agree (181)
1404 = Strongly agree (177)
= Does not apply (3)
120+
Mo answer (3)
100+
80+
60+
404
204
0 sl
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A8

Parents and family members are made to feel comfortable talking to district staff.

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly disagree (1) 53 11.23%
Somewhat disagree (2) 115 24.36%
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 70 14.83%
Somewhat agree (4) 145 30.72%
Strongly agree (5) 77 16.31%
Does not apply (0) 10 2.12%

No answer 2 0.42%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A8

Parents and family members are made to feel comfortable talking to district staff.

160 = Strongly disagree (53]}

= Somewhat disagree (115)
= Meither agree nor
disagree (70)
Somewhat agree (145)
= Strongly agree (77)
= Does not apply (10)
Mo answer (2)

140+
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A9

District administration effectively communicates a strong and compelling vision for the district.

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly disagree (1) 139 29.83%
Somewhat disagree (2) 166 35.62%
Neither agree nor disagree (3) 55 11.80%
Somewhat agree (4) 80 1717%
Strongly agree (5) 23 4.94%

Does not apply (0) 1 0.21%

No answer 2 0.43%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A9

District administration effectively communicates a strong and compelling vision for the district.

180+

140

120

100

Strongly disagree (138)
Somewhat disagree (166)
Meither agree nor
disagree (55)

Somewhat agree (80)
Strongly agree (23)

Does not apply (1)

Mo answer (2)
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Quick statistics

Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A10

Parents/guardians are made to feel welcome at this district.

Answer

Strongly disagree (1)
Somewhat disagree (2)
Neither agree nor disagree (3)
Somewhat agree (4)

Strongly agree (5)

Does not apply (0)

No answer

Count

45
82
72
170
89
3

4

Percentage

9.68%
17.63%
15.48%
36.56%
19.14%
0.65%
0.86%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A10

Parents/guardians are made to feel welcome at this district.

180+

180

Strongly disagree (45)
Somewhat disagree (82)
Meither agree nor
disagree (72)
Somewhat agree (170)
Strongly agree (89)
Does not apply (3)

Mo answer (4)
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Quick statistics

Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

What is your race/ethnicity? Please select the category that best describes you.

Field summary for A11

Answer

American Indian/ Alaskan Native (A1)
Asian/ Pacific Islander (A2)

Black/ African American (A3)

Latino/ Latina/ Hispanic (A4)

White/ Caucasian (A5)

Multiracial (A6)

Not Listed Above (A7)

No answer

Count

1
9
13
10
377
21
11
21

Percentage

0.22%
1.94%
2.81%
2.16%
81.43%
4.54%
2.38%
4.54%
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Quick statistics

Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

What is your race/ethnicity? Please select the category that best describes you.

Field summary for A11

400

200+

100

s

= American Indian/ Alaskan
Native (1)

= Asian/ Pacific Islander (9)

= Black/ African American (13)
Latino/ Latina/ Hispanic (10}

= White/ Caucasian (377)

= Multiracial (21)
Mot Listed Above (11)

= Mo answer (21)
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A12

What is your gender?

Answer Count Percentage
Male (A1) 139 30.22%
Female (A2) 298 64.78%
Other (A3) 8 1.74%

No answer 15 3.26%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A12

What is your gender?

300 5

= Male (129)
= Fermale (298)
= Other (8)
Mo answer (15)
150+
0- S,
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A13

Please indicate your child's/children's grade(s) in the district.

Answer Count Percentage
Pre-K (SQ001) 45 9.80%
K (SQ002) 50 10.89%
1 (SQ003) 53 11.55%
2 (SQ004) 51 11.11%
3 (SQ005) 57 12.42%
4 (SQ006) 75 16.34%
5 (SQ007) 68 14.81%
6 (SQ008) 61 13.29%
7 (SQ009) 66 14.38%
8 (SQ010) 51 11.11%
9 (SQ011) 52 11.33%
10 (SQ012) 64 13.94%
11 (SQ013) 42 9.15%
12 (SQ014) 48 10.46%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A13

Please indicate your child's/children's grade(s) in the district.

Pre-k (45)
K (50)
1(53)
2(51)
3 (57)
4 (75)
5 (68)
6 (61)
7 (86)
g8(51)
a(52)
10 (54)
11 (42)
12 (48)
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A14

Is English your child's first language?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 432 94.12%

No (N) 19 4.14%

No answer 8 1.74%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A14

Is English your child's first language?

500

= Yes (432)
= Mo (19)
= Mo answer (8)
250
125
0-
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A15

Does your child qualify for free or reduced price meals?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 78 16.99%

No (N) 370 80.61%

No answer 11 2.40%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A15

Does your child qualify for free or reduced price meals?

400 1

200+

100

= Yes (78)
= Mo (370)
= Mo answer (11)
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent'

Field summary for A16

Does your child have an IEP?

Answer Count Percentage
Yes (Y) 94 20.26%

No (N) 361 77.80%

No answer 9 1.94%
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Quick statistics
Survey 412456 'BSD District Climate Survey: Parent’

Field summary for A16

Does your child have an IEP?

400 4

= Yes (94)
= Mo (381)
= Mo answer (9)
300
200+
100
0_
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	Results
	The district administration is fair in the way they allocate resources.
	The district administration puts enough resources (for example, funds, time, etc.) into curriculum and instructional development
	Adults in this district generally act with student’s best interests in mind.
	This district welcomes and accepts people from diverse backgrounds.
	This district makes an effort to keep families informed about what’s going on.
	The central office district building is clean.
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